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SCANDINAVIAN DESIGN

Wash basin ELINDA

Art. no. ELINDA

GTIN 7055570017555

Overall dimension in mm
Depth in mm

Bowl dim. in mm
Material

Material thickness in mm
Installation height in mm
Gross weight in kg

Net weight in kg

Weight, pallet

Pcs per pallet

400 x 230 x 111

100

318,5 x 208 x 100mm
AlSI304

1,2

900

3.78

2.64

272.00

72

Description

Rectangular basin for left and right hand side fixing in
1,2mm stainless steel with grinded finish.

Elinda is a very robust basin for optimal space
utilization in small toilet rooms.

Delivered complete with taphole, 1 4" open waste
and wall brackets.

Material: Stainless steel AISI 304.
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